
Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Nasjon FIS-kode
Amundsen Hedda Østberg Asker Skiklubb NOR 3426456

Andersen Hanna Eckhardt Lyn Ski NOR 3427337

Andreassen Milla Grosberghaugen Bækkelagets SK Team Kollen NOR 3427972

Bakkemo Hedda Gjøvik Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3427121

Breding Tale Bruheim Henning Skilag NOR 3427133

Drivenes Julie Bjervig Lommedalens IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426712

Dyrhovd Margrete Røssum Krødsherad IL NOR 3426278

Evertsen Ronja Håkenstad Øystre Slidre IL NOR 3426928

Falster Nora Elisabeth IL Heming Team Kollen NOR 3427584

Flugstad Andrine Fuglerud Gjøvik Skiklubb Team GTL NOR 3427392

Fosnæs Kristin Austgulen Fossum IF NOR 3426849

Fossum-Bjørge Mathilde Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427397

Fürstenberg Theresa Fossum IF Fossum Elite GER 3427344

Garberg Hanne Sæther Orkdal IL NOR 3426609

Golberg Vilde Emilie Hjelmseth Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3427167

Grøtting Karoline Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427029

Gudnadottir Kristrun Lyn Ski ISL 3255017

Gulbrandsen Ingrid Andréa Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsforening Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3426921

Hansen Mariell Stavnes Tverlandet IL NOR 3427452

Harviken Johanne Hauge Strandbygda IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426383

Haugen Helene Ekrheim Holmen IF Team Vestmarka NOR 3427704

Haugskott Frida Buvik IL NOR 3427258

Heggen Anna Svea Skilag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3427398

Helland Kristin Maltun Kjelsås IL NOR 3427322

Hillestad Stina Hafslo IL NOR 3427448

Hoelsveen Malin Raufoss IL NOR 3427874

Hole Kristine Hjellbakk Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427365

Holstrøm Ellisif Luytkis Fossum IF Fossum Elite NOR 3427438

Johnsen Elena Rise Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3426852

Johnsen Tuva Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3427396

Knudsen Tiril Liverud Konnerud IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426535

Knutsmoen Tina Bækkelagets SK NOR 3426477

Larsen Hanna Kristine Gunlaugsdatter Heddal IL NOR 3426689

Lie Ellen Søhol IL Heming AUS 3045097

Lyngnes Susann Fedreheim Hamar Skiklubb NOR 3426984

Meinicke Julie Jutul  IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3427308

Melling Maria Hartz Konnerud IL NOR 3427352

Midtskogen Maiken Min Stor-Elvdal SK NOR 3426482

Midtsundstad Hanna Vaaler IF NOR 3424868

Moland Maja Kjærås Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427370

Myhre Aurora Byåsen IL NOR 3427262

Myhre Julie Byåsen IL NOR 3426163

Myhrvold Mathilde Skjærdalen Vind IL NOR 3426496

Nordlunde Mari Follebu Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426490

Nordseth Karen Amalie Snertingdal IF Ski Team GTL NOR 3426935

Ous Amalie Håkonsen Nes Ski Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426182

Pedersen Tone Lise Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3427634

Ramstad Ida Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427099

Rofstad Hanne Wilberg Byåsen IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3426811

Rønning Mathilde Hagen Vikersund IF NOR 3426049

Sagland Maren Smulan Henning Skilag NOR 3426969

Seierstad Dorthe Ballangrud Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3426638

Seierstad Janne Ballangrud Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3427391

Skistad Kristine Stavås Konnerud IL NOR 3426626

Skjerstad Emma Kristine Nittedal IL NOR 3425851

Snortheimsmoen Thea Vestre Slidre IL NOR 3427066

Stenseth Ane Appelkvist Grong IL NOR 3426112

Sveen Carina Strandbygda IL NOR 3427056

Svendsen Andrea Eie Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427373

Svingheim Mari Landro Konnerud IL Team Norconsult NOR 3427113

Sørum Thea Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3426873

Tovås Ida Storjord Fjell Skilag NOR 3427201

Uppstad Elin Valle IL NOR 3426656

Weng Heidi Bul IL NOR 3425499

Weng Lotta Udnes Nes Ski NOR 3426200

Aaberg Maren Navarrete Lørenskog Skiklubb Team Nedre Romerike NOR 3427095

Aabrekk Ingrid Bergene IL Runar NOR 3427376

Aarekol Ragnhild Vindafjord IL NOR 3427187

Aas Julie Sofie Franksdatter Jutul  IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3427090

Kvinner sprint



Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Nasjon FIS-kode
Andersson Axel Ranheim Skiklubb NOR 3423640

Antonsen Bastian Karlsen Lyn Ski NOR 3424652

Arnesen Harald Astrup IL Heming Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3422358

Asdøl Eirik IL Jardar Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3421685

Asdøl Håkon IL Jardar Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3423303

Aune Pål Trøan Steinkjer Skiklubb NOR 3421316

Baklid Jørgen Konnerud IL NOR 3423674

Bergsland Andreas Trøsken IL NOR 3424484

Berset Kristoffer Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423629

Bjertnæs Bjarte Jevnaker Idrettsforening Team Elon Innlandet NOR 8420077

Bjørtomt Johan Heni Olsen Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3423986

Bostad Andreas Talseth Ranheim Skiklubb NOR 3423638

Botterud Hermann Skram Bærums Skiklub Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3423932

Buvarp Martin Julian Byåsen IL NOR 3423235

Bøgeberg Christian Tobias Ranheim Skiklubb NOR 3423641

Drivenes Philip Nes Ski NOR 3424196

Eiterjord Nikolai Solem Innstranda IL NOR 3424104

Ek Jens Marcus Dyrberg Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424499

Engevik Simen Lilleås Stord IL Team Bauhaus NOR 8420100

Ensrud Ole Haldor Strindheim IL Team Vestmarka NOR 3423314

Evensen Ansgar Vind IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3424269

Evensen Christian Stjern Strømmen og Lillestrøm Skiklubb Team Nedre Romerike NOR 3424579

Falkanger August Bertheussen Byåsen IL NOR 3424829

Feragen Sebastian Rød Tynset IF Team Tronfjell NOR 8420254

Fiksen Hermann Nordstrand Bossekop UL Team Nordlysbyen Ski NOR 3424735

Fjellheim Birk Bossmo og Ytteren IL NOR 8420472

Flaaten Johannes Lønnestad Seljord Idrettslag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 8420049

Fridlund Jonas Hammelow Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3424181

Frost Edvin Kristoffer Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3422291

Gautvik Mikkel Waldeland Molde og Omegn IF Fossum Elite NOR 3424694

Golberg Pål Gol IL NOR 3420909

Grindhagen Casper Kvam Byaasen Skiklub NOR 8420797

Gunnarsen Benjamin Kjelsås IL NOR 3424664

Hammerstad Brage Buseth Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424922

Hanssen Jakob Fredrik Degerstrøm Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 8420059

Haugan Armann Saastad Lyn Ski NOR 3424998

Heggen Lars Harestua IL NOR 8420837

Hellerud Adrian Orellana Hokksund IL NOR 3424289

Hjelmeset Lars Agnar Gjelleråsen IF NOR 3424534

Hoel Amund Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3423006

Holbæk Mathias Il Vindbjart NOR 8420246

Holmboe Aleksander Elde Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424893

Holmboe Nikolai Elde Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424892

Holt Filip Glittenberg Nes Ski NOR 3424193

Horven Preben Bossmo og Ytteren IL Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3424846

Hov Eskil Kaupanger IL NOR 3424407

Hovde Håvard MjøsSki Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3423881

Hoås Geir Kristian Lånke IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423375

Håbrekke Magnus Øyaas Byåsen IL NOR 3423853

Jenssen Jan Thomas Hommelvik IL NOR 3422613

Jenssen Matz William Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3424685

Johansen Iver Wang Kjelsås IL NOR 3424223

Jorde Truls Fjellheim Asker Skiklubb NOR 3423266

Karlsen Jostein Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3424618

Katla Mikkel Jebens Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424926

Kjelstad Sander Eggen Støren Sportsklubb NOR 3424723

Kristiansen Tony André Höfler IL Pioner Ski NOR 8420424

Krogh Finn-Hågen Tverrelvdalen IL Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3420961

Krohn Kevin Bjerkeli Molde og Omegn IF NOR 3424383

Kvale Nils Henrik Østre Toten Skilag Team GTL NOR 3424521

Larsen Thomas Helland Fossum IF Team Norconsult NOR 3423291

Martens Meyer Herman Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3423008

Mathisen Erik Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 8420127

Melberg Tore André Gjesdal IL NOR 3423751

Melling Christian Hartz Konnerud IL NOR 3424613

Mostraum Elias Osterøy IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3424717

Myhre Simen IL Heming Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3423482

Nicolaisen Erik Senja Ski NOR 3424241

Nistad Ivar Førde IL NOR 8420044

Northug Even Strindheim IL NOR 3422477

Oftebro Einar Christian Lurås IL Jardar NOR 8421322

Olsen Oskar Myrvang IL Runar Team Vestmarka NOR 8420036

Opsal Mats MjøsSki NOR 3424641

Ramse Sondre Skomedal Otra IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3423258

Ramstad Morten Gjøvik Skiklubb Team GTL NOR 3424621

Ramstad Simen Christopher Bratberg Vind IL Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3422795

Rogstad Frederik Arent Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3424686

Rustad Mats Høynes Konnerud IL NOR 8420007

Rysstad Aron Åkre Valle IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3423749

Schjølberg Jørgen Tynset IF NOR 3424840

Skar Sindre Bjørnestad Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening NOR 3421164

Menn sprint



Skinstad Mårten Soleng Vind IL Team Coop NOR 3423084

Skjold Oskar Lockert Åsen IL NOR 3424879

Skaanes Håkon Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423627

Sletten Erlend Lindland Oddersjaa SSK NOR 3424082

Slind Jørgen Selbu IL NOR 3424767

Solheim Jan Marcus Nielsen Bygdø IL NOR 3424199

Spigseth Ola Nes Ski NOR 3424944

Strand Vetle Svanes Stavanger Skiklubb Team Sirdal Ski NOR 8420055

Staavi Bjørn-Martin Staurland Stavanger Skiklubb Team Sirdal Ski NOR 3424089

Sæthre Jakob Eiksund Fossum IF NOR 3424416

Sørensen Arthur Kruse Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3424258

Sørensen Teodor Kruse Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3424246

Taugbøl Håvard Solås Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3421754

Tefre Gjøran Holstad Førde IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422115

Teisbekk Sander Idrettslaget Ros NOR 8420009

Thon Vegard Etnedal Skilag NOR 8420066

Thorvik David Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3424227

Tyribakken Bjørnar Stensrud Bromma IL NOR 3423681

Valnes Erik Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsforening NOR 3422619

Vestad Karsten Andre Molde og Omegn IF NOR 3424466

Vesterås Marius Viken Varde IL Team GTL NOR 3423718

Vik Lars Young Njård Fossum Elite AUS 3424683

Vika Jonas MjøsSki Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3424690

Vollset Kristoffer By NTNUI NOR 3422669

Wiig Sivert Gjesdal IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422992

Wist Henrik Valør Byaasen Skiklub NOR 3424866

Øhlschlägel Albert Sunde Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3423669

Aakervik Espen Fet Skiklubb Team Romerike Ski NOR 3424513

Aarthun Sigurd Åga IL NOR 3423727

Aasbø Jonas Surnadal IL NOR 3422986



Seeding Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Nasjon FIS-kode FIS-punkt
5 Weng Heidi Bul IL NOR 3425499 10,83

5 Østberg Ingvild Flugstad Gjøvik Skiklubb NOR 3425410 12,57

5 Weng Lotta Udnes Nes Ski NOR 3426200 23,36

5 Theodorsen Silje Kvaløysletta Skilag Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3425896 23,38

5 Skaanes Marte Strindheim IL NOR 3426149 25,98

5 Fossesholm Helene Marie Eiker Skiklubb NOR 3427109 28,68

5 Bergane Margrethe Konnerud IL NOR 3427126 30,09

5 Amundsen Hedda Østberg Asker Skiklubb NOR 3426456 30,11

5 Wangensteen Maren Øystre Slidre IL NOR 3425530 36,19

5 Simpson-Larsen Karoline Vargar IL NOR 3426431 41,25

5 Haga Ragnhild Gløersen Åsen IL NOR 3425421 42,14

5 Heggen Anna Svea Skilag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3427398 48,59

5 Drivenes Julie Bjervig Lommedalens IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426712 49,76

5 Føyen Sigrid Leseth Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3427148 49,81

5 Mørk Emma Kirkeberg Drammens Ballklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3427361 50,04

5 Melling Maria Hartz Konnerud IL NOR 3427352 55,04

5 Andreassen Milla Grosberghaugen Bækkelagets SK Team Kollen NOR 3427972 55,61

5 Ous Amalie Håkonsen Nes Ski Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426182 56,77

5 Brusveen-Jensen Tuva Anine Lyn Ski Team Kollen NOR 3427556 56,78

5 Sanness Nora Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426902 58,18

5 Mogstad Berit Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3425827 59,04

5 Arnesen Synne Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3426524 64,47

5 Berg Julie Victoria Leksvik IL NOR 3426356 65,98

5 Myhrvold Mathilde Skjærdalen Vind IL NOR 3426496 67,83

4 Harviken Johanne Hauge Strandbygda IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426383 69,37

4 Mikkelsplass Marte Bromma IL Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3427362 70,99

4 Knudsen Tiril Liverud Konnerud IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426535 71,27

4 Einmo Alise Strindheim IL NOR 3426444 72,71

4 Svingheim Mari Landro Konnerud IL Team Norconsult NOR 3427113 75,79

4 Bakkemo Hedda Gjøvik Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3427121 76,84

4 Andersen Nora Røa Allianseidrettslag Fossum Elite NOR 3427161 78,39

4 Hustad Sofie Nordsveen Kjelsås IL NOR 3426175 78,66

4 Nordlunde Mari Follebu Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426490 79,65

4 Ulvang Runa Nykkelmo Kjelsås IL Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3426815 82,34

4 Dyrhovd Margrete Røssum Krødsherad IL NOR 3426278 83,63

4 Sagstuen Susann Gjøvik Skiklubb NOR 3426376 85,93

4 Tovås Ida Storjord Fjell Skilag NOR 3427201 87,44

4 Falster Nora Elisabeth IL Heming Team Kollen NOR 3427584 88,25

4 Johnsen Elena Rise Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3426852 89,27

4 Grøtting Karoline Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427029 89,55

4 Pedersen Tone Lise Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3427634 93,97

4 Breding Tale Bruheim Henning Skilag NOR 3427133 95,26

4 Bakken Mali Eidnes Rindal IL NOR 3427670 95,79

4 Moland Maja Kjærås Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427370 95,85

4 Hammer Julie Eidsvold Værks Skiklub NOR 3427702 96,35

4 Rofstad Hanne Wilberg Byåsen IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3426811 96,63

4 Vestad Oline Vågå IL NOR 3427756 97,42

4 Ramstad Ida Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427099 98,93

4 Seierstad Dorthe Ballangrud Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3426638 102,58

3 Myhre Aurora Byåsen IL NOR 3427262 102,81

3 Rønning Mathilde Hagen Vikersund IF NOR 3426049 105,55

3 Aabrekk Ingrid Bergene IL Runar NOR 3427376 107,36

3 Røtvei Nora Oppdal IL NOR 3426994 109,57

3 Fürstenberg Theresa Fossum IF Fossum Elite GER 3427344 110,16

3 Snortheimsmoen Thea Vestre Slidre IL NOR 3427066 112,68

3 Sørum Thea Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3426873 112,84

3 Fossum-Bjørge Mathilde Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427397 115,29

3 Hole Kristine Hjellbakk Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427365 119,82

3 Gulbrandsen Ingrid Andréa Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsforening Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3426921 120,75

3 Andersen Hanna Eckhardt Lyn Ski NOR 3427337 123,16

3 Antonsen Elise Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3427300 124,88

3 Gudnadottir Kristrun Lyn Ski ISL 3255017 128,11

3 Lie Ellen Søhol IL Heming AUS 3045097 128,22

3 Rønning Tuva Hagen Vikersund IF NOR 3427355 129,16

3 Aarekol Ragnhild Vindafjord IL NOR 3427187 130,07

3 Svendsby Martine Eldre Lillehammer Skiklub Team Craft Østfold NOR 3427048 133,52

3 Nordseth Karen Amalie Snertingdal IF Ski Team GTL NOR 3426935 137,3

3 Flugstad Andrine Fuglerud Gjøvik Skiklubb Team GTL NOR 3427392 138,25

3 Midtskogen Maiken Min Stor-Elvdal SK NOR 3426482 146,28

3 Arnkværn Christine Louise Stavnum Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3427260 149,4

3 Sagland Maren Smulan Henning Skilag NOR 3426969 155,45

3 Uppstad Elin Valle IL NOR 3426656 156,84

3 Bergquist Kristina Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427046 157,27

3 Holstrøm Ellisif Luytkis Fossum IF Fossum Elite NOR 3427438 163,98

2 Lyngnes Susann Fedreheim Hamar Skiklubb NOR 3426984 166,55

2 Dervo Agnes Therese Åsen IL NOR 3427284 168,46

2 Hillestad Stina Hafslo IL NOR 3427448 169,59

2 Evertsen Ronja Håkenstad Øystre Slidre IL NOR 3426928 169,65

2 Hansen Hanna Sandholt NTNUI Team Romerike Ski NOR 3427058 169,95

2 Seierstad Janne Ballangrud Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3427391 171,46

2 Mogstad Ragnhild Strindheim IL Team Vestmarka NOR 3426608 173,99

2 Storaa Silje Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsforening NOR 3426917 175,08

2 Meinicke Julie Jutul  IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3427308 177,1

2 Knutsmoen Tina Bækkelagets SK NOR 3426477 183,76

2 Aas Julie Sofie Franksdatter Jutul  IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3427090 185,93

2 Golberg Vilde Emilie Hjelmseth Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3427167 187,86

2 Sveen Carina Strandbygda IL NOR 3427056 196,72

2 Hansen Mariell Stavnes Tverlandet IL NOR 3427452 207,25

2 Johnsen Tuva Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3427396 216,68

2 Aaberg Maren Navarrete Lørenskog Skiklubb Team Nedre Romerike NOR 3427095 249,9

2 Skjerstad Emma Kristine Nittedal IL NOR 3425851 280,35

2 Heramb Liv Tone Sørskogbygda IL NOR 3427012 297,07

2 Garberg Hanne Sæther Orkdal IL NOR 3426609 358,41

Kvinner 10 km fri



2 Skistad Kristine Stavås Konnerud IL NOR 3426626 654,49

2 Hoftun Ingeborg Kristensen NTNUI NOR 3427040 1146,75

1 Haugskott Frida Buvik IL NOR 3427258 9999,99

1 Helland Kristin Maltun Kjelsås IL NOR 3427322 9999,99

1 Jørgensen Anniken Mosjøen IL NOR 3425590 9999,99

1 Staavi Celina Karin Staurland Stavanger Skiklubb Team Sirdal Ski NOR 3427385 9999,99



Seeding Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Nasjon FIS-kode FIS-punkt
7 Tønseth Didrik Byåsen IL NOR 3420994 1,01

7 Røthe Sjur Voss IL NOR 3420605 1,51

7 Holund Hans Christer Lyn Ski NOR 3420586 3,09

7 Nyenget Martin Løwstrøm Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3421154 4,34

7 Moseby Håvard Kjelsås IL NOR 3423782 11,77

7 Stenshagen Mattis Follebu Skiklubb Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3422803 12,51

7 Andersen Iver Tildheim Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424235 15,64

7 Amundsen Harald Østberg Asker Skiklubb NOR 3423264 15,99

7 Ramse Sondre Skomedal Otra IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3423258 21,96

7 Gunnulfsen Mikael IF Ørn Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3421845 22,15

7 Dønnestad Henrik Gulset IF Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3422712 24,35

7 Ree Andreas Fjorden Støren Sportsklubb NOR 3424373 24,35

7 Haga Magne Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3422028 24,78

7 Jenssen Jan Thomas Hommelvik IL NOR 3422613 25,81

7 Turtveit Vebjørn Voss IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422186 25,99

7 Bruvoll Ole Jørgen Lierne IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3422474 29,06

7 Sandvik Edvard Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3424663 30,57

7 Augdal Eirik Sverdrup Ringkollen Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3422521 30,58

7 Mysen Eirik Oseberg Skilag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3421849 30,72

7 Stock Daniel Vadsø Skiklubb Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3421269 34,16

7 Kvåle Gaute Røldal IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422263 34,33

7 Tjelle Johan Lyn Ski Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3422021 35

7 Vika Jonas MjøsSki Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3424690 35,58

7 Bucher-Johannessen Thomas Qvist Fossum IF Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3423183 37,43

7 Alev Alvar Johannes IL Heming EST 3390167 39,26

7 Kvisle Erland Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3422651 39,35

7 Vestad Karsten Andre Molde og Omegn IF NOR 3424466 42,62

7 Hjelmeset Lars Agnar Gjelleråsen IF NOR 3424534 43,58

7 Krogh Finn-Hågen Tverrelvdalen IL Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3420961 45,23

6 Mørk Martin Kirkeberg Drammens Ballklubb NOR 3424611 45,92

6 Aakervik Espen Fet Skiklubb Team Romerike Ski NOR 3424513 47,73

6 Grønflaten Sindre Fjellørnen IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3422498 49,29

6 Michelsen Even Solem Byåsen IL NOR 3424067 51,53

6 Buvarp Martin Julian Byåsen IL NOR 3423235 55,6

6 Fosse Erling Fagerbakke Voss IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3423192 55,87

6 Frost Edvin Kristoffer Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3422291 57,29

6 Sivertsgård Vegard Tydal IL NOR 3423371 57,66

6 Martens Meyer Herman Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3423008 57,74

6 Johansen Iver Wang Kjelsås IL NOR 3424223 58,42

6 Hope Jon Rolf Skamo Hyen IL NOR 3423534 58,91

6 Håbrekke Magnus Øyaas Byåsen IL NOR 3423853 59,91

6 Berset Kristoffer Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423629 62,77

6 Heggen Lars Harestua IL NOR 8420837 63,36

6 Myhre Simen IL Heming Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3423482 63,39

6 Flataker Ole Morten Engesvold Hommelvik IL NOR 3422940 63,54

6 Hovde Håvard MjøsSki Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3423881 63,82

6 Horven Preben Bossmo og Ytteren IL Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3424846 64,03

6 Lian Magnus Harr Klæbu IL NOR 3424094 65,24

6 Nicolaisen Erik Senja Ski NOR 3424241 66,74

6 Hægeland Tor Olav Nesheim Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3423502 67,97

6 Johansen Sivert Leander Drammens Ballklubb NOR 3423660 68,19

6 Myhr Petter Bygdø IL NOR 3424337 68,9

6 Ingebrigtsen Edvin Bratsberg IL NOR 3424640 69,08

6 Dukstad Daniel Voss IL NOR 8420096 69,18

6 Spigseth Ola Nes Ski NOR 3424944 69,69

6 Thorvik David Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3424227 69,84

6 Bjørtomt Johan Heni Olsen Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3423986 70,56

6 Herland Kasper Andersson Hemsedal IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3424614 71,26

6 Jenssen Matz William Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3424685 71,28

5 Flaaten Johannes Lønnestad Seljord Idrettslag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 8420049 71,36

5 Sørensen Teodor Kruse Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3424246 71,62

5 Thoresen Sture Heimdal Ski NOR 8420464 72,53

5 Bergsland Andreas Trøsken IL NOR 3424484 73,46

5 Hoel Amund Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3423006 74,17

5 Grindhagen Casper Kvam Byaasen Skiklub NOR 8420797 74,56

5 Øhlschlägel Albert Sunde Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3423669 74,65

5 Nordhagen Jørgen Sjåstad/Vestre Lier IL NOR 8420875 74,7

5 Sletten Erlend Lindland Oddersjaa SSK NOR 3424082 74,71

5 Thorstensen Magnus Strindheim IL NOR 3424860 74,84

5 Skaanes Håkon Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423627 75,69

5 Melling Christian Hartz Konnerud IL NOR 3424613 75,7

5 Eiterjord Nikolai Solem Innstranda IL NOR 3424104 76,4

5 Sjøli Mattis Halmsås og Omegn Skilag Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3422016 76,48

5 Perger Magnus Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424552 79,16

5 Holmboe Aleksander Elde Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424893 79,55

5 Sedeniussen Magnus Nikolai Lyn Ski NOR 3424540 80,18

5 Bjertnæs Bjarte Jevnaker Idrettsforening Team Elon Innlandet NOR 8420077 80,86

5 Fjellheim Birk Bossmo og Ytteren IL NOR 8420472 81,28

5 Tefre Gjøran Holstad Førde IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422115 81,3

5 Sørensen Lars Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3423503 81,94

5 Fridlund Jonas Hammelow Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3424181 82,29

5 Wiig Sivert Gjesdal IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422992 82,48

5 Brustad Herman Gui Sportsklubb Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424556 82,81

5 Schjølberg Jørgen Tynset IF NOR 3424840 83,94

5 Medhus Bård Olav Steinsland Røldal IL NOR 8420095 84,82

5 Husdal Henrik Bækkelagets SK Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3423274 85,34

5 Vesterås Marius Viken Varde IL Team GTL NOR 3423718 87,65

5 Thoresen Jonas Dyrli Røa Allianseidrettslag Fossum Elite NOR 3424675 88,56

5 Arnesen Harald Astrup IL Heming Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3422358 89,41

4 Holmboe Nikolai Elde Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424892 90



4 Asdøl Håkon IL Jardar Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3423303 90,35

4 Sendstad Eirik Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3424878 90,59

4 Sørensen Arthur Kruse Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3424258 90,96

4 Harby Jørgen Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3424549 92,21

4 Vik Lars Young Njård Fossum Elite AUS 3424683 92,38

4 Gifstad Thomas Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3421116 93,24

4 Kjærnli Jan Christian Rendalen IL NOR 3424852 94,23

4 Evensen Ansgar Vind IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3424269 96,37

4 Tyribakken Bjørnar Stensrud Bromma IL NOR 3423681 96,42

4 Antonsen Bastian Karlsen Lyn Ski NOR 3424652 96,7

4 Rogstad Frederik Arent Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3424686 97,56

4 Ek Jens Marcus Dyrberg Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424499 97,96

4 Lillebudal Sander Leik, IL NOR 3424375 98,82

4 Vollset Kristoffer By NTNUI NOR 3422669 98,99

4 Tandberg Jostein Kjelsås IL NOR 3423491 99,51

4 Falkanger August Bertheussen Byåsen IL NOR 3424829 99,53

4 Gunnarsen Benjamin Kjelsås IL NOR 3424664 99,57

4 Fiskvik Kristoffer Jullum IL Varden Meråker NOR 3424637 101,58

4 Mestvedthagen Sevat Hemsedal IL NOR 3423435 102,14

4 Hammerstad Brage Buseth Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424922 102,53

4 Bjørnstad Sondre Albrigtsen Henning Skilag NOR 3423869 103,89

4 Pedersen Bendik Håland Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424671 104,24

4 Skjold Oskar Lockert Åsen IL NOR 3424879 104,67

4 Løfald Erik Rindal IL NOR 3424844 105,65

4 Stigen Jørgen Hamar Skiklubb Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3423995 105,96

4 Luka Eivind Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3424545 106,72

4 Guldberg Marius Brattli Storsteinnes Idrettslag NOR 8420119 108,2

4 Aasbø Jonas Surnadal IL NOR 3422986 109,09

4 Strand Vetle Svanes Stavanger Skiklubb Team Sirdal Ski NOR 8420055 109,71

3 Holt Filip Glittenberg Nes Ski NOR 3424193 109,97

3 Katla Mikkel Jebens Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424926 110,19

3 Engevik Simen Lilleås Stord IL Team Bauhaus NOR 8420100 110,32

3 Gundersen Birk Møller Lyn Ski NOR 3424656 110,47

3 Mathisen Erik Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 8420127 110,9

3 Opsal Mats MjøsSki NOR 3424641 111,96

3 Haugan Armann Saastad Lyn Ski NOR 3424998 112,52

3 Antonsen Morten Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3424565 114,12

3 Gautvik Mikkel Waldeland Molde og Omegn IF Fossum Elite NOR 3424694 114,43

3 Hov Eskil Kaupanger IL NOR 3424407 115,11

3 Skogvold Kristian Erling Gjerdrum IL NOR 3423931 117,19

3 Andersson Axel Ranheim Skiklubb NOR 3423640 117,38

3 Sendstad Øystein Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3424877 117,72

3 Webjørnsen Henrik Bøyum Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424828 122,67

3 Kvisle Sjur Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3423894 123,23

3 Bøgeberg Christian Tobias Ranheim Skiklubb NOR 3423641 124,84

3 Aarthun Sigurd Åga IL NOR 3423727 127,81

3 Teisbekk Sander Idrettslaget Ros NOR 8420009 128,45

3 Reppen Martin Spillum IL NOR 3424634 129,85

3 Mostraum Elias Osterøy IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3424717 130,2

3 Leibundgut Matthias NTNUI SUI 3510687 132,18

3 Pedersen Sondre Bjørkeng Nes Ski NOR 3424128 132,4

3 Strandhaug Fredrik Haugen Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 8420075 134,65

3 Nistad Ivar Førde IL NOR 8420044 134,98

3 Kvale Nils Henrik Østre Toten Skilag Team GTL NOR 3424521 135,03

3 Wist Henrik Valør Byaasen Skiklub NOR 3424866 135,05

3 Skjeldal Kristian Bulken IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3423548 138,1

3 Mikkelsplass Kristen Bromma IL NOR 3423657 139,39

3 Kjelstad Sander Eggen Støren Sportsklubb NOR 3424723 141,05

3 Olsen Oskar Myrvang IL Runar Team Vestmarka NOR 8420036 142,05

2 Dybvand Vegard Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424824 143,19

2 Hanssen Jakob Fredrik Degerstrøm Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 8420059 146,82

2 Bruun Fredrik Strande Gui Sportsklubb Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424954 151,73

2 Hellerud Adrian Orellana Hokksund IL NOR 3424289 152,12

2 Sæthre Jakob Eiksund Fossum IF NOR 3424416 156,27

2 Johansen Vetle Leander Drammens Ballklubb NOR 3424612 158,24

2 Zechel Maks Peter Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult CAN 3100366 162,03

2 Karlsen Jostein Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3424618 166,14

2 Drivenes Philip Nes Ski NOR 3424196 171,03

2 Evensen-Lie Eskil Lyn Ski NOR 8421029 176,78

2 Fiksen Hermann Nordstrand Bossekop UL Team Nordlysbyen Ski NOR 3424735 176,91

2 Kristiansen Tony André Höfler IL Pioner Ski NOR 8420424 183,33

2 Bru-Hemmingby Aksel IL Heming NOR 3423410 185,08

2 Bostad Andreas Talseth Ranheim Skiklubb NOR 3423638 188

2 Rustad Mats Høynes Konnerud IL NOR 8420007 191,82

2 Støa Erik Kjønnø Idrettslaget Ros Team Drammen NOR 3424598 195,42

2 Staavi Bjørn-Martin Staurland Stavanger Skiklubb Team Sirdal Ski NOR 3424089 199,77

2 Bollum Sondre Gjøvik Skiklubb NOR 3422275 200,34

2 Berger Sander Trøgstad Skiklubb - Ski NOR 8420135 201,74

2 Valmestad Truls Gjelleråsen IF NOR 1280206 222,69

2 Rysstad Aron Åkre Valle IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3423749 232,24

2 Slind Jørgen Selbu IL NOR 3424767 233,95

2 Ringhus Erik Brostigen IL Rein NOR 8420027 267,12

2 Øvrebø Lars Gaular IL NOR 3424318 286,58

2 Tronsrud Henrik Linner Nord-Odal idrettslag NOR 3424793 303,66

2 Evensen Christian Stjern Strømmen og Lillestrøm Skiklubb Team Nedre Romerike NOR 3424579 305,51

2 Lio Øyvind Aalling Bjerke IL Ski NOR 3423584 349,58

2 Botterud Hermann Skram Bærums Skiklub Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3423932 378,97

2 Linheim Marcus Gulset IF Team Grenland Ski TTG NOR 3423821 388,77

2 Lier Emil Håkon Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3423589 516,52

1 Horelt Tobias NTNUI GER 3200919 580,30

1 Baklid Jørgen Konnerud IL NOR 3423674 9999,99



1 Berg Peder Aarstad Galterud IF NOR 8420467 9999,99

1 Grøv Kornelius Byaasen Skiklub NOR 3422620 9999,99

1 Jorde Truls Fjellheim Asker Skiklubb NOR 3423266 9999,99

1 Krohn Kevin Bjerkeli Molde og Omegn IF NOR 3424383 9999,99

1 Skoglund Aleksander Molde og Omegn IF NOR 8421324 9999,99

1 Synnestvedt Victor Samuel Åsen IL NOR 8421313 9999,99



Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Nasjon FIS-kode
Amundsen Hedda Østberg Asker Skiklubb NOR 3426456

Andersen Hanna Eckhardt Lyn Ski NOR 3427337

Andersen Nora Røa Allianseidrettslag Fossum Elite NOR 3427161

Antonsen Elise Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3427300

Arnesen Synne Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3426524

Arnkværn Christine Louise Stavnum Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3427260

Bakkemo Hedda Gjøvik Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3427121

Berg Julie Victoria Leksvik IL NOR 3426356

Bergane Margrethe Konnerud IL NOR 3427126

Bergquist Kristina Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427046

Bonden Inger Sande Sportsklubb NOR 3426104

Breding Tale Bruheim Henning Skilag NOR 3427133

Dervo Agnes Therese Åsen IL NOR 3427284

Drivenes Julie Bjervig Lommedalens IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426712

Dyrhovd Margrete Røssum Krødsherad IL NOR 3426278

Einmo Alise Strindheim IL NOR 3426444

Evertsen Ronja Håkenstad Øystre Slidre IL NOR 3426928

Flugstad Andrine Fuglerud Gjøvik Skiklubb Team GTL NOR 3427392

Fosnæs Kristin Austgulen Fossum IF NOR 3426849

Fossesholm Helene Marie Eiker Skiklubb NOR 3427109

Fossum-Bjørge Mathilde Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427397

Fürstenberg Theresa Fossum IF Fossum Elite GER 3427344

Garberg Hanne Sæther Orkdal IL NOR 3426609

Golberg Vilde Emilie Hjelmseth Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3427167

Grøtting Karoline Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427029

Gudnadottir Kristrun Lyn Ski ISL 3255017

Gulbrandsen Ingrid Andréa Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsforening Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3426921

Haga Ragnhild Gløersen Åsen IL NOR 3425421

Hammer Julie Eidsvold Værks Skiklub NOR 3427702

Hansen Hanna Sandholt NTNUI Team Romerike Ski NOR 3427058

Hansen Mariell Stavnes Tverlandet IL NOR 3427452

Harviken Johanne Hauge Strandbygda IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426383

Haugskott Frida Buvik IL NOR 3427258

Heggen Anna Svea Skilag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3427398

Heramb Liv Tone Sørskogbygda IL NOR 3427012

Hillestad Stina Hafslo IL NOR 3427448

Hole Kristine Hjellbakk Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427365

Holstrøm Ellisif Luytkis Fossum IF Fossum Elite NOR 3427438

Hustad Sofie Nordsveen Kjelsås IL NOR 3426175

Johnsen Elena Rise Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3426852

Jørgensen Anniken Mosjøen IL NOR 3425590

Knudsen Tiril Liverud Konnerud IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426535

Knutsmoen Tina Bækkelagets SK NOR 3426477

Lie Ellen Søhol IL Heming AUS 3045097

Lyngnes Susann Fedreheim Hamar Skiklubb NOR 3426984

Meinicke Julie Jutul  IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3427308

Melling Maria Hartz Konnerud IL NOR 3427352

Midtskogen Maiken Min Stor-Elvdal SK NOR 3426482

Mikkelsplass Marte Bromma IL Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3427362

Mogstad Berit Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3425827

Mogstad Ragnhild Strindheim IL Team Vestmarka NOR 3426608

Moland Maja Kjærås Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427370

Myhrvold Mathilde Skjærdalen Vind IL NOR 3426496

Mørk Emma Kirkeberg Drammens Ballklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3427361

Nordlunde Mari Follebu Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3426490

Nordseth Karen Amalie Snertingdal IF Ski Team GTL NOR 3426935

Ous Amalie Håkonsen Nes Ski Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426182

Ramstad Ida Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427099

Rofstad Hanne Wilberg Byåsen IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3426811

Røtvei Nora Oppdal IL NOR 3426994

Sagland Maren Smulan Henning Skilag NOR 3426969

Sagstuen Susann Gjøvik Skiklubb NOR 3426376

Sanness Nora Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3426902

Seierstad Dorthe Ballangrud Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3426638

Seierstad Janne Ballangrud Raufoss IL Team GTL NOR 3427391

Simpson-Larsen Karoline Vargar IL NOR 3426431

Skjerstad Emma Kristine Nittedal IL NOR 3425851

Skaanes Marte Strindheim IL NOR 3426149

Snortheimsmoen Thea Vestre Slidre IL NOR 3427066

Sortåsløkken Tyra Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427356

Storaa Silje Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsforening NOR 3426917

Sveen Carina Strandbygda IL NOR 3427056

Svendsen Andrea Eie Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3427373

Svendsen Anna Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3425381

Svingheim Mari Landro Konnerud IL Team Norconsult NOR 3427113

Sørum Thea Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3426873

Theodorsen Silje Kvaløysletta Skilag Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3425896

Tovås Ida Storjord Fjell Skilag NOR 3427201

Ulvang Runa Nykkelmo Kjelsås IL Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3426815

Uppstad Elin Valle IL NOR 3426656

Wangensteen Maren Øystre Slidre IL NOR 3425530

Weng Heidi Bul IL NOR 3425499

Kvinner 7,5 km + 7,5 km skiathlon



Østberg Ingvild Flugstad Gjøvik Skiklubb NOR 3425410

Aaberg Maren Navarrete Lørenskog Skiklubb Team Nedre Romerike NOR 3427095

Aabrekk Ingrid Bergene IL Runar NOR 3427376

Aarekol Ragnhild Vindafjord IL NOR 3427187

Aas Julie Sofie Franksdatter Jutul  IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3427090



Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Team Nasjon FIS-kode
Tønseth Didrik Byåsen IL NOR 3420994

Røthe Sjur Voss IL NOR 3420605

Holund Hans Christer Lyn Ski NOR 3420586

Nyenget Martin Løwstrøm Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3421154

Moseby Håvard Kjelsås IL NOR 3423782

Stenshagen Mattis Follebu Skiklubb Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3422803

Andersen Iver Tildheim Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424235

Amundsen Harald Østberg Asker Skiklubb NOR 3423264

Ramse Sondre Skomedal Otra IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3423258

Gunnulfsen Mikael IF Ørn Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3421845

Dønnestad Henrik Gulset IF Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3422712

Ree Andreas Fjorden Støren Sportsklubb NOR 3424373

Haga Magne Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3422028

Jenssen Jan Thomas Hommelvik IL NOR 3422613

Turtveit Vebjørn Voss IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422186

Bruvoll Ole Jørgen Lierne IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3422474

Westgård Thomas Hjalmar Maloney IL Varden Meråker NOR 3270010

Sandvik Edvard Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3424663

Augdal Eirik Sverdrup Ringkollen Skiklubb Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3422521

Mysen Eirik Oseberg Skilag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 3421849

Stock Daniel Vadsø Skiklubb Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3421269

Kvåle Gaute Røldal IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422263

Tjelle Johan Lyn Ski Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3422021

Vika Jonas MjøsSki Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3424690

Bucher-Johannessen Thomas Qvist Fossum IF Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3423183

Alev Alvar Johannes IL Heming EST 3390167

Kvisle Erland Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3422651

Vestad Karsten Andre Molde og Omegn IF NOR 3424466

Hjelmeset Lars Agnar Gjelleråsen IF NOR 3424534

Krogh Finn-Hågen Tverrelvdalen IL Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3420961

Mørk Martin Kirkeberg Drammens Ballklubb NOR 3424611

Aakervik Espen Fet Skiklubb Team Romerike Ski NOR 3424513

Grønflaten Sindre Fjellørnen IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3422498

Michelsen Even Solem Byåsen IL NOR 3424067

Buvarp Martin Julian Byåsen IL NOR 3423235

Fosse Erling Fagerbakke Voss IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3423192

Frost Edvin Kristoffer Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3422291

Sivertsgård Vegard Tydal IL NOR 3423371

Martens Meyer Herman Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3423008

Johansen Iver Wang Kjelsås IL NOR 3424223

Hope Jon Rolf Skamo Hyen IL NOR 3423534

Aune Pål Trøan Steinkjer Skiklubb NOR 3421316

Hoås Geir Kristian Lånke IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423375

Håbrekke Magnus Øyaas Byåsen IL NOR 3423853

Berset Kristoffer Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423629

Myhre Simen IL Heming Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3423482

Flataker Ole Morten Engesvold Hommelvik IL NOR 3422940

Horven Preben Bossmo og Ytteren IL Team Elon Nord-Norge NOR 3424846

Lian Magnus Harr Klæbu IL NOR 3424094

Nicolaisen Erik Senja Ski NOR 3424241

Hægeland Tor Olav Nesheim Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3423502

Johansen Sivert Leander Drammens Ballklubb NOR 3423660

Myhr Petter Bygdø IL NOR 3424337

Ingebrigtsen Edvin Bratsberg IL NOR 3424640

Dukstad Daniel Voss IL NOR 8420096

Spigseth Ola Nes Ski NOR 3424944

Thorvik David Kjelsås IL Team Elon Oslofjord NOR 3424227

Bjørtomt Johan Heni Olsen Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3423986

Herland Kasper Andersson Hemsedal IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3424614

Jenssen Matz William Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3424685

Flaaten Johannes Lønnestad Seljord Idrettslag Team Aker Dæhlie NOR 8420049

Sørensen Teodor Kruse Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3424246

Bergsland Andreas Trøsken IL NOR 3424484

Øhlschlägel Albert Sunde Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3423669

Sletten Erlend Lindland Oddersjaa SSK NOR 3424082

Thorstensen Magnus Strindheim IL NOR 3424860

Ramstad Simen Christopher Bratberg Vind IL Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3422795

Skaanes Håkon Strindheim IL Team Elon Midt-Norge NOR 3423627

Melling Christian Hartz Konnerud IL NOR 3424613

Eiterjord Nikolai Solem Innstranda IL NOR 3424104

Sjøli Mattis Halmsås og Omegn Skilag Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3422016

Perger Magnus Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424552

Holmboe Aleksander Elde Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424893

Sedeniussen Magnus Nikolai Lyn Ski NOR 3424540

Bjertnæs Bjarte Jevnaker Idrettsforening Team Elon Innlandet NOR 8420077

Tefre Gjøran Holstad Førde IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422115

Sørensen Lars Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3423503

Fridlund Jonas Hammelow Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3424181

Wiig Sivert Gjesdal IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3422992

Brustad Herman Gui Sportsklubb Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424556

Schjølberg Jørgen Tynset IF NOR 3424840

Medhus Bård Olav Steinsland Røldal IL NOR 8420095

Husdal Henrik Bækkelagets SK Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3423274

Vesterås Marius Viken Varde IL Team GTL NOR 3423718

Menn 15 km + 15 km skiathlon



Thoresen Jonas Dyrli Røa Allianseidrettslag Fossum Elite NOR 3424675

Holmboe Nikolai Elde Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424892

Sendstad Eirik Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3424878

Sørensen Arthur Kruse Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 3424258

Harby Jørgen Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 3424549

Kjærnli Jan Christian Rendalen IL NOR 3424852

Evensen Ansgar Vind IL Team Elon Innlandet NOR 3424269

Tyribakken Bjørnar Stensrud Bromma IL NOR 3423681

Antonsen Bastian Karlsen Lyn Ski NOR 3424652

Rogstad Frederik Arent Njård Fossum Elite NOR 3424686

Ek Jens Marcus Dyrberg Bærums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424499

Lillebudal Sander Leik, IL NOR 3424375

Vollset Kristoffer By NTNUI NOR 3422669

Tandberg Jostein Kjelsås IL NOR 3423491

Falkanger August Bertheussen Byåsen IL NOR 3424829

Gunnarsen Benjamin Kjelsås IL NOR 3424664

Fiskvik Kristoffer Jullum IL Varden Meråker NOR 3424637

Mestvedthagen Sevat Hemsedal IL NOR 3423435

Hammerstad Brage Buseth Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424922

Bjørnstad Sondre Albrigtsen Henning Skilag NOR 3423869

Pedersen Bendik Håland Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424671

Skjold Oskar Lockert Åsen IL NOR 3424879

Løfald Erik Rindal IL NOR 3424844

Stigen Jørgen Hamar Skiklubb Team Mjøs-Produkter NOR 3423995

Luka Eivind Gjerdrum IL Team Romerike Ski NOR 3424545

Skinstad Mårten Soleng Vind IL Team Coop NOR 3423084

Guldberg Marius Brattli Storsteinnes Idrettslag NOR 8420119

Aasbø Jonas Surnadal IL NOR 3422986

Strand Vetle Svanes Stavanger Skiklubb Team Sirdal Ski NOR 8420055

Holt Filip Glittenberg Nes Ski NOR 3424193

Katla Mikkel Jebens Haslum IL Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424926

Engevik Simen Lilleås Stord IL Team Bauhaus NOR 8420100

Gundersen Birk Møller Lyn Ski NOR 3424656

Mathisen Erik Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 8420127

Opsal Mats MjøsSki NOR 3424641

Gautvik Mikkel Waldeland Molde og Omegn IF Fossum Elite NOR 3424694

Hov Eskil Kaupanger IL NOR 3424407

Fodstad Fredrik Gerardo Lillehammer Skiklub Team Romerike Ski COL 3424509

Skogvold Kristian Erling Gjerdrum IL NOR 3423931

Andersson Axel Ranheim Skiklubb NOR 3423640

Sendstad Øystein Åsen IL Team AF Håndverk/ Åsen IL NOR 3424877

Webjørnsen Henrik Bøyum Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424828

Kvisle Sjur Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3423894

Aarthun Sigurd Åga IL NOR 3423727

Teisbekk Sander Idrettslaget Ros NOR 8420009

Reppen Martin Spillum IL NOR 3424634

Mostraum Elias Osterøy IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3424717

Leibundgut Matthias NTNUI SUI 3510687

Pedersen Sondre Bjørkeng Nes Ski NOR 3424128

Strandhaug Fredrik Haugen Lillehammer Skiklub NOR 8420075

Nistad Ivar Førde IL NOR 8420044

Kvale Nils Henrik Østre Toten Skilag Team GTL NOR 3424521

Wist Henrik Valør Byaasen Skiklub NOR 3424866

Skjeldal Kristian Bulken IL Team Bauhaus NOR 3423548

Mikkelsplass Kristen Bromma IL NOR 3423657

Kjelstad Sander Eggen Støren Sportsklubb NOR 3424723

Dybvand Vegard Rustad Idrettslag NOR 3424824

Hanssen Jakob Fredrik Degerstrøm Tromsø Skiklubb NOR 8420059

Bruun Fredrik Strande Gui Sportsklubb Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3424954

Hellerud Adrian Orellana Hokksund IL NOR 3424289

Johansen Vetle Leander Drammens Ballklubb NOR 3424612

Zechel Maks Peter Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult CAN 3100366

Drivenes Philip Nes Ski NOR 3424196

Evensen-Lie Eskil Lyn Ski NOR 8421029

Kristiansen Tony André Höfler IL Pioner Ski NOR 8420424

Rustad Mats Høynes Konnerud IL NOR 8420007

1 Støa Erik Kjønnø Idrettslaget Ros Team Drammen NOR 3424598

2 Staavi Bjørn-Martin Staurland Stavanger Skiklubb Team Sirdal Ski NOR 3424089

3 Rysstad Aron Åkre Valle IL Team Elon Vest NOR 3423749

4 Tronsrud Henrik Linner Nord-Odal idrettslag NOR 3424793

5 Evensen Christian Stjern Strømmen og Lillestrøm Skiklubb Team Nedre Romerike NOR 3424579

6 Botterud Hermann Skram Bærums Skiklub Team Vestmarka Fleischer Finans NOR 3423932

7 Linheim Marcus Gulset IF Team Grenland Ski TTG NOR 3423821

8 Lier Emil Håkon Asker Skiklubb Team Norconsult NOR 3423589

9 Horelt Tobias NTNUI GER 3200919

10 Østberg-Tømmervik Sivert Medkila Skilag NOR 3424728

11 Berg Peder Aarstad Galterud IF NOR 8420467

Venteliste rangert:


